Position

Director Of Community
Development
Planning Manager

Administrative Assistant

Assistant Planner

Other Positions Held City

Madera

Madera

Madera

Madera

Department

Community
Development -
Planning

Community
Development -
Planning

Community
Development -
Planning

Community
Development -
Planning

Total Wages

$141,669

$109,024

$45,732

$33,196

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$47,543

$36,699

$28,632

$22,841



