Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Director Of Community Development		Madera	Community Development - Planning	\$141,669	\$47,543
Planning Manager		Madera	Community Development - Planning	\$109,024	\$36,699
Administrative Assistant		Madera	Community Development - Planning	\$45,732	\$28,632
Assistant Planner		Madera	Community Development - Planning	\$33,196	\$22,841